
Begin Advertisement: 3/11/16

Contract No. PW 10-30543 Bid Opening: 4/1/16

Project No. 73360 Anticipated Award: 4/19/16

Project Types Realignment

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

1 080050 Progress Schedule (Critical Path Method) LS 1 340.00$           340.00$                       300.00$           300.00$                       6,000.00$        6,000.00$                    1,350.00$        1,350.00$                    5,000.00$        5,000.00$                    600.00$           600.00$                       

2 P 120090 Construction Area Signs LS 1 4,000.00$        4,000.00$                    5,300.00$        5,300.00$                    4,600.00$        4,600.00$                    5,950.00$        5,950.00$                    5,300.00$        5,300.00$                    6,000.00$        6,000.00$                    

3 P 120100 Traffic Control System LS 1 17,400.00$      17,400.00$                  50,000.00$      50,000.00$                  61,000.00$      61,000.00$                  94,250.00$      94,250.00$                  106,000.00$    106,000.00$                85,500.00$      85,500.00$                  

4 P 128652 Portable Changeable Message Sign LS 1 18,100.00$      18,100.00$                  16,000.00$      16,000.00$                  9,000.00$        9,000.00$                    16,700.00$      16,700.00$                  20,100.00$      20,100.00$                  19,000.00$      19,000.00$                  

5 P 130100 Job Site Management LS 1 29,800.00$      29,800.00$                  35,000.00$      35,000.00$                  16,500.00$      16,500.00$                  30,000.00$      30,000.00$                  22,000.00$      22,000.00$                  3,900.00$        3,900.00$                    

6 130300 Prepare Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan LS 1 1,600.00$        1,600.00$                    2,000.00$        2,000.00$                    2,400.00$        2,400.00$                    2,465.00$        2,465.00$                    5,000.00$        5,000.00$                    4,000.00$        4,000.00$                    

7 141000 Temporary Fence (Type ESA) LF 2,500 3.00$               7,500.00$                    2.50$               6,250.00$                    2.90$               7,250.00$                    5.00$               12,500.00$                  2.50$               6,250.00$                    2.50$               6,250.00$                    

8 149001A Prepare Fugitive Dust Plan LS 1 170.00$           170.00$                       300.00$           300.00$                       3,000.00$        3,000.00$                    1,680.00$        1,680.00$                    5,000.00$        5,000.00$                    1,500.00$        1,500.00$                    

9 153103 Cold Plane Asphalt Concrete Pavement SQ YD 3,250 2.30$               7,475.00$                    9.50$               30,875.00$                  2.20$               7,150.00$                    6.05$               19,662.50$                  3.00$               9,750.00$                    4.50$               14,625.00$                  

10 P 160102 Clearing and Grubbing LS 1 60,000.00$      60,000.00$                  55,000.00$      55,000.00$                  102,000.00$    102,000.00$                82,250.00$      82,250.00$                  135,800.00$    135,800.00$                57,000.00$      57,000.00$                  

11 F 190101 Roadway Excavation CY 5,150 22.00$             113,300.00$                40.00$             206,000.00$                56.00$             288,400.00$                68.00$             350,200.00$                67.00$             345,050.00$                90.00$             463,500.00$                

12 210270 Rolled Erosion Control Product (Netting) SQ YD 1,650 7.00$               11,550.00$                  3.30$               5,445.00$                    3.80$               6,270.00$                    7.35$               12,127.50$                  3.30$               5,445.00$                    3.30$               5,445.00$                    

13 210280 Rolled Erosion Control Product (Blanket) SQ YD 920 5.20$               4,784.00$                    3.50$               3,220.00$                    4.25$               3,910.00$                    5.95$               5,474.00$                    3.50$               3,220.00$                    3.50$               3,220.00$                    

14 210430 Hydroseed SQ YD 3,100 0.90$               2,790.00$                    1.00$               3,100.00$                    1.20$               3,720.00$                    1.15$               3,565.00$                    1.00$               3,100.00$                    1.00$               3,100.00$                    

15 260203 Class 2 Aggregate Base CY 970 83.00$             80,510.00$                  124.00$           120,280.00$                95.00$             92,150.00$                  95.00$             92,150.00$                  100.00$           97,000.00$                  120.00$           116,400.00$                

16 390132 Hot Mix Asphalt (Type A) TON 1,470 136.00$           199,920.00$                135.00$           198,450.00$                126.50$           185,955.00$                145.00$           213,150.00$                125.00$           183,750.00$                118.00$           173,460.00$                

17 394090 Place Hot Mix Asphalt (Miscellaneous Area) SQ YD 480 46.00$             22,080.00$                  70.00$             33,600.00$                  44.00$             21,120.00$                  75.00$             36,000.00$                  10.00$             4,800.00$                    32.00$             15,360.00$                  

18 641101 12" Plastic Pipe (HDPE) LF 27 90.00$             2,430.00$                    195.00$           5,265.00$                    170.00$           4,590.00$                    91.00$             2,457.00$                    89.00$             2,403.00$                    280.00$           7,560.00$                    

19 641113 24" Plastic Pipe (HDPE) LF 275 115.00$           31,625.00$                  210.00$           57,750.00$                  206.00$           56,650.00$                  122.00$           33,550.00$                  176.00$           48,400.00$                  320.00$           88,000.00$                  

20 705007 12" Steel Flared End Section EA 2 339.00$           678.00$                       110.00$           220.00$                       366.00$           732.00$                       775.00$           1,550.00$                    800.00$           1,600.00$                    300.00$           600.00$                       

21 705015 24" Steel Flared End Section EA 6 481.00$           2,886.00$                    215.00$           1,290.00$                    451.00$           2,706.00$                    1,000.00$        6,000.00$                    1,000.00$        6,000.00$                    400.00$           2,400.00$                    

22 707117 36" Precast Concrete Pipe Inlet (Type OCPI) EA 4 1,200.00$        4,800.00$                    235.00$           940.00$                       2,800.00$        11,200.00$                  4,000.00$        16,000.00$                  2,000.00$        8,000.00$                    2,900.00$        11,600.00$                  

23 F 721017 Rock Slope Protection (Facing, Method B) CY 76 182.00$           13,832.00$                  250.00$           19,000.00$                  4.00$               304.00$                       150.00$           11,400.00$                  136.00$           10,336.00$                  185.00$           14,060.00$                  

24 P 729011 Rock Slope Protection Fabric (Class 8) SQ YD 200 1.60$               320.00$                       8.00$               1,600.00$                    65.00$             13,000.00$                  4.00$               800.00$                       6.00$               1,200.00$                    12.00$             2,400.00$                    

25 731502
Minor Concrete (Miscellaneous Construction) 

(Ditch)
CY 11 216.00$           2,376.00$                    1,200.00$        13,200.00$                  1,630.00$        17,930.00$                  1,000.00$        11,000.00$                  900.00$           9,900.00$                    850.00$           9,350.00$                    

BID SUMMARY      
Project #73360:  Cold Springs Road at Mount Shasta Lane Realignment

McGUIRE & HESTER

Item No.

DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL 

ENGINEERING, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY

LORANG BROTHERS 

CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GABE MENDEZ, INC.

MARTIN BROTHERS 

CONSTRUCTION

4/4/2016-9:03 AM 1 of 2 16-0095 2C 1 of 2



Begin Advertisement: 3/11/16

Contract No. PW 10-30543 Bid Opening: 4/1/16

Project No. 73360 Anticipated Award: 4/19/16

Project Types Realignment

Item Code Item Description
Unit of 

Measure

Estimated 

Quantity
Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total Unit Price Item Total

BID SUMMARY      
Project #73360:  Cold Springs Road at Mount Shasta Lane Realignment

McGUIRE & HESTER

Item No.

DOUG VEERKAMP GENERAL 

ENGINEERING, INC.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 

COMPANY

LORANG BROTHERS 

CONSTRUCTION, INC.
GABE MENDEZ, INC.

MARTIN BROTHERS 

CONSTRUCTION

26 P 800052 Fence (Type WM, Wood Post) LF 1,700 16.00$             27,200.00$                  14.25$             24,225.00$                  16.40$             27,880.00$                  18.00$             30,600.00$                  14.25$             24,225.00$                  14.25$             24,225.00$                  

27 820108 Delineator (Class 2) EA 77 43.10$             3,318.70$                    38.00$             2,926.00$                    44.00$             3,388.00$                    75.00$             5,775.00$                    65.00$             5,005.00$                    65.00$             5,005.00$                    

28 820112 Marker (Culvert) EA 10 45.10$             451.00$                       40.00$             400.00$                       46.00$             460.00$                       85.00$             850.00$                       75.00$             750.00$                       75.00$             750.00$                       

29 820130 Object Marker EA 6 42.70$             256.20$                       38.00$             228.00$                       44.00$             264.00$                       85.00$             510.00$                       75.00$             450.00$                       75.00$             450.00$                       

30 846001
4" Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe (Enhanced Wet 

Night Visibility)
LF 8,976 1.20$               10,771.20$                  1.03$               9,245.28$                    1.20$               10,771.20$                  1.15$               10,322.40$                  1.00$               8,976.00$                    1.00$               8,976.00$                    

31 999990 Mobilization LS 1 75,000.00$      75,000.00$                  23,000.00$      23,000.00$                  79,500.00$      79,500.00$                  54,750.00$      54,750.00$                  90,600.00$      90,600.00$                  37,000.00$      37,000.00$                  

757,263.10$                930,409.28$                1,049,800.20$             1,165,038.40$             1,180,410.00$             1,191,236.00$             

F Final Pay Quantity

P Item Eligible for Partial Payment

LS Lump Sum

SWD Sign Working Day

TOTAL

4/4/2016-9:03 AM 2 of 2 16-0095 2C 2 of 2




